
Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SAT 3 AUG 2024
Start Time 11:00

Cycling Road

Men's Road Race
Course en ligne - hommes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

1 6 BELEVENEPOEL Remco 6:19:34 +0

2 25 FRAMADOUAS Valentin 6:20:45 +1:11

3 24 FRALAPORTE Christophe 6:20:50 +1:16

4 67 HUNVALTER Attila " "

5 60 LATSKUJINS Toms " "

6 56 AUTHALLER Marco " "

7 40 SUIKUENG Stefan " "

8 12 SLOTRATNIK Jan " "

9 31 USAJORGENSON Matteo " "

10 51 IRLHEALY Ben 6:20:54 +1:20

11 23 FRAALAPHILIPPE Julian 6:20:59 +1:25

12 1 NEDvan der POEL Mathieu 6:21:23 +1:49

13 27 GBRPIDCOCK Thomas 6:21:24 +1:50

14 61 CZEVACEK Mathias 6:21:25 +1:51

15 35 AUSMATTHEWS Michael 6:21:47 +2:13

16 39 SUIHIRSCHI Marc " "

17 19 DENSKJELMOSE Mattias " "

18 13 ESPARANBURU Alex " "

19 37 COLBUITRAGO Santi 6:21:49 +2:15

20 18 DENPEDERSEN Mads 6:21:54 +2:20

21 7 BELSTUYVEN Jasper " "

22 14 ESPAYUSO Juan " "

23 20 ITABETTIOL Alberto " "

24 32 USAMcNULTY Brandon " "

25 38 COLMARTINEZ Dani " "

26 55 AUTGROSSSCHARTNER Felix " "

27 48 NZLSTRONG Corbin 6:22:31 +2:57

28 44 GERSCHACHMANN Maximilian 6:22:33 +2:59

29 75 SVKKUBIS Lukas 6:23:16 +3:42

30 65 ESTMIHKELS Madis " "

31 29 GBRWILLIAMS Stephen " "

32 34 AUSCLARKE Simon " "

33 46 POROLIVEIRA Nelson " "

34 26 FRAVAUQUELIN Kevin " "

35 15 ESPLAZKANO Oier " "

36 3 NEDvan BAARLE Dylan " "

37 8 BELvan AERT Wout 6:23:21 +3:47

38 9 SLOMEZGEC Luka 6:26:57 +7:23

39 47 NZLPITHIE Laurence " "

40 63 LUXKIRSCH Alex " "

41 59 CANWOODS Michael " "

42 33 USASHEFFIELD Magnus " "

43 30 GBRWRIGHT Fred " "

44 58 CANGEE Derek " "

45 4 ECUNARVAEZ Jhonatan " "

46 45 PORCOSTA Rui " "

47 28 GBRTARLING Josh " "

48 5 BELBENOOT Tiesj " "

49 49 ERIGIRMAY Biniam " "

50 21 ITAMOZZATO Luca " "

51 36 AUSO'CONNOR Ben " "

CRDMRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SAT 3 AUG 2024 18:08 Page 1/3



Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SAT 3 AUG 2024
Start Time 11:00

Cycling Road

Men's Road Race
Course en ligne - hommes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

52 54 KAZLUTSENKO Alexey " "

53 62 VENAULAR Orluis " "

54 87 ARGSEPULVEDA Eduardo 6:28:31 +8:57

55 64 URUFAGUNDEZ Eric " "

56 68 JPNARASHIRO Yukiya " "

57 69 MGLSAINBAYAR Jambaljamts " "

58 82 SWESODERQVIST Jakob 6:33:56 +14:22

59 17 DENMOERKOEV Michael 6:36:31 +16:57

60 52 IRLMULLEN Ryan " "

61 57 POLANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 6:38:03 +18:29

62 79 ISREINHORN Itamar 6:39:27 +19:53

63 42 NORWAERENSKJOLD Soeren " "

64 86 SRBILIC Ognjen " "

65 83 KORKIM Euro " "

66 76 UKRBUDIAK Anatolii " "

67 77 PANARCHIBOLD Franklin " "

68 73 CHNLYU Xianjing " "

69 66 RSAGIBBONS Ryan " "

70 43 GERPOLITT Nils 6:39:29 +19:55

71 81 BRARANGEL COSTA Vinicius 6:39:31 +19:57

72 2 NEDHOOLE Daan 6:41:17 +21:43

73 16 DENBJERG Mikkel Norsgaard " "

74 41 NORFOSS Tobias " "

75 78 GREBOUGLAS Georgios 6:45:33 +25:59

76 85 IRILABIB Ali 6:46:33 +26:59

77 89 UGAKAGIMU Charles 6:50:49 +31:15

 10 SLOMOHORIC Matej DNF  

 11 SLONOVAK Domen DNF  

 22 ITAVIVIANI Elia DNF  

 50 AINSYRITSA Gleb DNF  

 53 KAZFEDOROV Yevgeniy DNF  

 70 MARED DOGHMY Achraf DNF  

 71 MRIROUGIER-LAGANE Christopher DNF  

 72 ALGHAMZA Yacine DNF  

 74 UZBTSVETKOV Nikita DNF  

 80 THACHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan DNF  

 84 TURABAY Burak DNF  

 88 HKGLAU Wan Yau Vincent DNF  

 90 RWAMANIZABAYO Eric DNF  

CRDMRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SAT 3 AUG 2024 18:08 Page 2/3



Trocadéro
Trocadéro

SAT 3 AUG 2024
Start Time 11:00

Cycling Road

Men's Road Race
Course en ligne - hommes

 

Cyclisme sur route

Results
Résultats

Rank
Race

Number
NOC
Code

Name Final Time
Time

Behind

Average Speed Total Race DistanceRace Configuration

Paris the Trocadéro, the Eiffel Tower, 5km procession-real race start rue Gay-Lussac, leave Paris via the
Côte des Gardes hill (1.9km at 6%), the Château de Versailles, Saint-Germain-en-Laye (1km at 5.5%),
Chevreuse Valley : Côte de Senlisse (1.3km at 5.3%), Côte d'Herbouvilliers (850m at 5.7%), Côte de
Saint-Rémy-lès-Chevreuse (1.3km at 6.3%) and Côte de Châteaufort (900m at 5.7%), end of the first loop in
the western part of the wider Parisian region covering 225km, return in Paris, final segment of 18.4km, a
tough cobbled climb on the Butte Montmartre (1km at 6.5%) climbing three times, the Sacré Coeur basilica,
last 9.5km until the finish in Paris the Trocadero: 273km

43.154km/h 273.0km

Entries / NOCs

Participants Temperature
(°C)DQB

Weather

Sunny

Ranked DNF DSQ

77 13 090 / 55 230

OTL

0

DNS

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour

DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

CRDMRR----------------FNL-000100--_73R v1.0 Report Created  SAT 3 AUG 2024 18:08 Page 3/3




